Kontakt-Simon S.A.
43-500 Czechowice-Dziedzice, ul. Bestwińska 21
tel.: 32 32 46 300, faks: 32 32 46 331
e-mail: info@kontakt-simon.com.pl
ACGSZ21CZ/16A
WITHDRAWN FROM OFFER, IP44 double socket
outlets with Schuko earthing and shutters -
transparent flap, 16A, grey
Status of Product WITHDRAWN FROM OFFER
Series Simon Aquaclick
Product name / Type IP44 double socket outlets with Schuko
earthing and shutters - transparent flap
Color grey
RAL (akin) RAL 7001
Product type Complete product
Nominal current 16 A
Nominal voltage 250 V
Connection type / Crimp
type
quick connection
IP degree of protection IP44
Backlight, No
Numer of modules 1
Number of units 2
Frequency range 50-60 Hz
Safety shutters Yes
Flap color Transparent
ETIM Class EC000125 Socket outlet
Type of material Plastic,
ABS,
PC,
Halogen free
Surface protection varnished
Type of curface gloss
Mounting
method[ETIM]
surface mounted
Fixing method screws (for installation box)
Height of product 80 mm
Width of product 140 mm
Depth of product 53 mm
Model with earthing,
Schuko
Protective flap Complete housing
Hinged flap Yes
Special power supply Not as special power supply
Outer carton
quantity
5
Measure unit Qty.
Individual
packaging EAN
code
5902787868352
Pack. type foil
Ind. pack. height 22 cm
Ind. pack. width 12 cm
Outer EAN13 5902787868352
Outer type cardboard box
Height of outer 10 cm
Outer width 19 cm
Outer lenght 23 cm